FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Organisateur :
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UC Mehunoise

Nom

184 DEGHAM Tomy

181 WASTIAUX Jessy
183 TONDEREAU Pierre
182 CHEVRIEUX Antoine
180 LHUISSIER Maxime
177 MORICHON Clément
179 LEBON Victor

176 BRASSEUR Guillaume
178 LACORD Damien

175 BAVAY Antoine

174 MELIAND Jonathan

Classement 2eéme Catégorie

Equipe
UC ORLEANS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
VINEUIL SPORTS
VC LUCEEN
GUIDON CROCHU VEIGNE
PL PAUL BERT TOURS
VS CHARTRAIN
AVC CASTELROUSSIN
VC LUCEEN
VS CHARTRAIN

Temps

34mn 09s 550
34mn 16s 200
34mn 39s 570
34mn 51s 860
35mn 06s 600
35mn 36s 110
36mn 50s 940
36mn 57s 580
37mn 05s 750
37mn 12s 850
37mn 19s 910

Conception E.GAUVIN Tél.:02.48.25.50.06. Tous les résultats sur http://les5e-resultats.wifeo.com

Championnat Régionaux CLM Reégion Centre

Ecart

a 00mn 06s 650
a 00mn 30s 020
a4 00mn 42s 310
a 00mn 57s 050
a 01mn 26s 560
a 02mn 41s 390
a 02mn 48s 030
a 02mn 56s 200
a 03mn 03s 300
a 03mn 10s 360

Date : 16/05/2016

44.100 km/h
43.949 km/h
43.463 km/h
43.214 km/h
42.906 km/h
42.303 km/h
40.887 km/h
40.758 km/h
40.611 km/h
40.484 km/h
40.357 km/h
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